Position Other Positions Held
Applied Biotech Center Director
Workshop Designer/Instructor
Biotechnology Faculty

DBS Grant Developer
Biotechnology Lab Technician
Biotechnology Grant Hourly
LEC

Biotechnology Hourly LEC
Biotechnology Hourly LAB
Workshop Presenter
Biotechnology Hourly LEC
Biotechnology Hourly LEC
Biotechnology Hourly LEC
Summer Bridge Student
Assistant

Biotechnology Hourly LEC

LAB Tutor

Biotechnology Hourly LEC

Biotechnology Student
Assistant

Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Total Wages

$109,848

$107,344

$104,018

$79,825

$66,943

$44,486

$26,411

$21,906

$13,549

$12,261

$10,239

$4,060

$3,699

$3,664

$3,654

$2,739

$2,236

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,373

$9,345

$9,012

$7,075

$9,291

$1,519

$2,179

$1,766

$461

$490

$845

$335

$0

$147

$0

$110

$0



Biotechnology Student
Assistant

LAB Tutor

LAB Tutor

Biotechnology Hourly LEC
Biotechnology Student
Assistant

Biotechnology Hourly LEC
LAB Tutor

LAB Tutor

LAB Tutor

LAB Tutor

Biotechnology Tutor

Biotechnology Student
Assistant

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

$1,991

$1,528

$1,360

$1,343

$1,201

$1,054

$900

$595

$376

$274

$259

$258

$0

$0

$0

$54

$0

$42

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



