Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Applied Biotech Center Director		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$109,848	\$13,373
Workshop Designer/Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$107,344	\$9,345
Biotechnology Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$104,018	\$9,012
DBS Grant Developer		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$79,825	\$7,075
Biotechnology Lab Technician		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$66,943	\$9,291
Biotechnology Grant Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$44,486	\$1,519
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$26,411	\$2,179
Biotechnology Hourly LAB		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$21,906	\$1,766
Workshop Presenter		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$13,549	\$461
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$12,261	\$490
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$10,239	\$845
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$4,060	\$335
Summer Bridge Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$3,699	\$0
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$3,664	\$147
LAB Tutor		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$3,654	\$0
Biotechnology Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$2,739	\$110
Biotechnology Student Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$2,236	\$0

Biotechnology Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,991	\$0
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,528	\$0
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,360	\$0
Biotechnology Hourly LEC	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,343	\$54
Biotechnology Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,201	\$0
Biotechnology Hourly LEC	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$1,054	\$42
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$900	\$0
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$595	\$0
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$376	\$0
LAB Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$274	\$0
Biotechnology Tutor	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$259	\$0
Biotechnology Student Assistant	Ohlone Community College District	Biotechnology	\$258	\$0